

WHANGAREI. HARBOUR. NZ

HAUL OUT & HARDSTAND PRICE LIST

Effective 1st July 2024

HAUL OUT & HARDSTAND Prices in NZ Dollars, excluding GST

LOA (up to)		BOAT LIFT*	HARDSTAND**	WATERBLAST	LIFT&HOLD 1hr	LIFT ON HARDSTAND
Feet	Metres	One way	Daily (24hrs)		\$100 after	
34	10.36	175.00	33.00	105.00	242.00	173.00
36	10.97	191.00	37.00	111.00	256.00	173.00
38	11.58	202.00	39.00	119.00	270.00	173.00
40	12.19	218.00	41.00	129.00	284.00	175.00
42	12.80	228.00	42.00	134.00	297.00	175.00
44	13.41	244.00	48.00	144.00	311.00	175.00
46	14.02	287.00	51.00	154.00	352.00	276.00
48	14.63	313.00	53.00	165.00	382.00	276.00
50	15.24	334.00	59.00	175.00	398.00	276.00
52	15.85	356.00	64.00	181.00	424.00	292.00
54	16.46	382.00	69.00	186.00	451.00	292.00
56	17.07	409.00	73.00	202.00	477.00	350.00
58	17.68	446.00	80.00	223.00	515.00	356.00
60	18.29	477.00	85.00	234.00	541.00	361.00
Over 60 feet POA						

Over 60 feet POA

OTHER SERVICES Prices in NZ Dollars, excluding GST

BOAT LIFT	HIRE RATES	
Power leads	\$5.00 / day (24hrs)	
Scissor lift	\$70.00 / day (24hrs)	
Forklift	\$80.00 / hr with operator (min ½ hr)	
Telly handler	100.00 / hr with operator (min ½ hr)	
Labour rate	\$80.00 / hr (min 1/2hr)	
Specialised lifting equipment	\$30.00 / hr	

- *Fees valid up to 7.5metre beam. POA for 7.5–11m beam
- **Daily hardstand rate includes any part of a day and one overnight stay with exception of a lift, wash, and return. Multihulls over 6 metre beam are charged 1.5 x standard hardstand fee.



Haul Out & Hardstand Other Services

Applicable I May 2025

Service	GST Exclusive Prices In NZ Dollars	
Access Token for Boatyard Facility [Refundable Deposit]	\$100.00	
After Hours Fee - Vessel In/Out	\$700.00 plus normal rate	
Boat Trailer Storage	\$50.00 per week	
Clean Boatyard Bond - Refundable After Site Inspection	\$150.00	
Approved Contractor Daily Access Fee for Short Term One Off Contracts	\$50.00 per day	
Emergency/Short Notice - Vessel In/Out [Less than 24 hours notice]	\$200.00 plus normal rate	
Environment Charge - Charged Each Haul Out	\$22.00	
Forklift - With Operator	\$80.00 per hour (minimum charge half hour)	
Hull Scrape - By Boatyard Staff	\$80.00 per hour per person	
Labour Rate	\$80.00 per hour (minimum charge half hour)	
Mast Storage - Undressed	\$25.00 per day	
Mast Storage - Dressed	\$35.00 per day	
Mast Storage - Over 25m	On Application	
Power - Over 16 AMP Connection	Meter Charge - POA	
Power Leads	\$5.00 per day (24 hours)	
Scissor Lift Hire	\$70.00 per day (24 hours)	
Telly Handler - With Operator	\$100.00 per hour (minimum charge half hour)	
Liveaboard	\$5.00 pervessel per day	
Exclusive Boat Bay - POA Over 64ft	\$200.00 per day	